
中学女子1500m

大会記録(GR)            5:01.74   長谷川未穂(桑名市)                    第6回(平成25年) 2月15日 11:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 53 野﨑　桜子 ﾉｻﾞｷ ｻｸﾗｺ 菰野町 5:02.69

2 6 8 辻　　有咲 ﾂｼﾞ ｱﾘｻ 伊勢市 5:05.99

3 15 7 田中　瑳紀 ﾀﾅｶ ｻｷ 松阪市 5:09.57

4 7 1 松本　七海 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ 桑名市 5:10.96

5 16 55 打田　夕真 ｳﾁﾀﾞﾕﾏ 川越町 5:11.98

6 10 5 久木　佑菜 ﾋｻｷ ﾕｳﾅ 亀山市 5:13.69

7 4 6 水谷　野愛 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾉｱ 津市 5:19.46

8 1 10 竹内　菜桜 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵ 志摩市 5:27.22

9 22 12 井上　香里 ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｵﾘ 名張市 5:27.39

10 8 2 松嶋　桃花 ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾓﾓｶ いなべ市 5:28.22

11 2 3 櫻井　美友 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾐﾕｳ 四日市市 5:28.55

12 18 57 世古口真優 ｾｺｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕｳ 明和町 5:29.95

13 12 4 濱田　七海 ﾊﾏﾀﾞﾅﾅﾐ 鈴鹿市 5:39.10

14 21 60 畑　　愛珠 ﾊﾀ ｱｲｼﾞｭ 度会町 5:41.28

15 20 59 伊藤　花恵 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ 玉城町 5:43.83

16 25 11 佐藤　颯音 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾈ 伊賀市 5:43.87

17 5 54 矢野ひかる ﾔﾉ ﾋｶﾙ 朝日町 5:46.71

18 13 52 水谷英未奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｴﾐﾅ 東員町 5:47.63

19 23 62 東　ほのか ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾎﾉｶ 南伊勢町 5:53.39

20 24 63 斎藤　望生 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ 紀北町 5:54.53

21 19 64 鈴木　梨奈 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾅ 御浜町 5:58.00

22 17 56 西村　桃子 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ 多気町 6:00.51

23 3 51 神田　奈々 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ 木曽岬町 6:01.77

24 9 65 佐藤　　佑 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 紀宝町 6:03.88

25 11 14 中川　由恵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼｴ 熊野市 7:30.14



中学女子1500m

大会記録(GR)            5:01.74   長谷川未穂(桑名市)                    第6回(平成25年) 2月15日 11:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 4 田久保　風 ﾀｸﾎﾞ ﾌｳ 鈴鹿市 5:02.06

2 6 8 玉木　さら ﾀﾏｷ ｻﾗ 伊勢市 5:02.69

3 14 55 藤井　あみ ﾌｼﾞｲｱﾐ 川越町 5:09.61

4 5 63 奥村　優花 ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ 紀北町 5:34.86

5 13 54 森　　悠莉 ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾘ 朝日町 5:42.57

5 11 52 矢島　伊織 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｲｵﾘ 東員町 5:42.57 *TL

7 16 56 桜本　朋奈 ｻｸﾗﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾅ 多気町 5:44.08

8 7 60 古橋　　愛 ﾌﾙﾊｼ ﾏﾅ 度会町 5:48.24

9 10 59 仙田　沙都 ｾﾝﾀﾞ ｻﾄ 玉城町 5:53.17

10 1 11 門矢　凜香 ﾓﾝﾔ ﾘﾘｶ 伊賀市 5:57.37

11 2 64 岡﨑　玲菜 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾚﾅ 御浜町 5:57.56

12 8 14 葛平　朱里 ｸｽﾞﾋﾗ ｼｭﾘ 熊野市 6:02.08

13 17 13 楠　　悠佐 ｸｽ ﾕｳｻ 尾鷲市 6:02.89

14 15 57 中瀬　絢葉 ﾅｶｾ ｱﾔﾊ 明和町 6:23.28

15 12 65 森倉さわな ﾓﾘｸﾗ ｻﾜﾅ 紀宝町 6:33.01

16 9 51 大西久美子 ｵｵﾆｼ ｸﾐｺ 木曽岬町 6:43.52

4 7 松本　梨奈 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ 松阪市 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし



中学女子1500m 1組2組集計

大会記録(GR)            5:01.74   長谷川未穂(桑名市)                    第6回(平成25年) 2月15日 11:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組
順位 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2 3 4 田久保　風 ﾀｸﾎﾞ ﾌｳ 鈴鹿市 5:02.06

2 1 14 53 野﨑　桜子 ﾉｻﾞｷ ｻｸﾗｺ 菰野町 5:02.69

2 2 6 8 玉木　さら ﾀﾏｷ ｻﾗ 伊勢市 5:02.69

4 1 6 8 辻　　有咲 ﾂｼﾞ ｱﾘｻ 伊勢市 5:05.99

5 1 15 7 田中　瑳紀 ﾀﾅｶ ｻｷ 松阪市 5:09.57

6 2 14 55 藤井　あみ ﾌｼﾞｲｱﾐ 川越町 5:09.61

7 1 7 1 松本　七海 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ 桑名市 5:10.96

8 1 16 55 打田　夕真 ｳﾁﾀﾞﾕﾏ 川越町 5:11.98

9 1 10 5 久木　佑菜 ﾋｻｷ ﾕｳﾅ 亀山市 5:13.69

10 1 4 6 水谷　野愛 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾉｱ 津市 5:19.46

11 1 1 10 竹内　菜桜 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵ 志摩市 5:27.22

12 1 22 12 井上　香里 ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｵﾘ 名張市 5:27.39

13 1 8 2 松嶋　桃花 ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾓﾓｶ いなべ市 5:28.22

14 1 2 3 櫻井　美友 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾐﾕｳ 四日市市 5:28.55

15 1 18 57 世古口真優 ｾｺｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕｳ 明和町 5:29.95

16 2 5 63 奥村　優花 ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ 紀北町 5:34.86

17 1 12 4 濱田　七海 ﾊﾏﾀﾞﾅﾅﾐ 鈴鹿市 5:39.10

18 1 21 60 畑　　愛珠 ﾊﾀ ｱｲｼﾞｭ 度会町 5:41.28

19 2 13 54 森　　悠莉 ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾘ 朝日町 5:42.57

19 2 11 52 矢島　伊織 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｲｵﾘ 東員町 5:42.57

21 1 20 59 伊藤　花恵 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ 玉城町 5:43.83

22 1 25 11 佐藤　颯音 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾈ 伊賀市 5:43.87

23 2 16 56 桜本　朋奈 ｻｸﾗﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾅ 多気町 5:44.08

24 1 5 54 矢野ひかる ﾔﾉ ﾋｶﾙ 朝日町 5:46.71

25 1 13 52 水谷英未奈 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｴﾐﾅ 東員町 5:47.63

26 2 7 60 古橋　　愛 ﾌﾙﾊｼ ﾏﾅ 度会町 5:48.24

27 2 10 59 仙田　沙都 ｾﾝﾀﾞ ｻﾄ 玉城町 5:53.17

28 1 23 62 東　ほのか ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾎﾉｶ 南伊勢町 5:53.39

29 1 24 63 斎藤　望生 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ 紀北町 5:54.53

30 2 1 11 門矢　凜香 ﾓﾝﾔ ﾘﾘｶ 伊賀市 5:57.37

31 2 2 64 岡﨑　玲菜 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾚﾅ 御浜町 5:57.56

32 1 19 64 鈴木　梨奈 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾅ 御浜町 5:58.00

33 1 17 56 西村　桃子 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ 多気町 6:00.51

34 1 3 51 神田　奈々 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ 木曽岬町 6:01.77

35 2 8 14 葛平　朱里 ｸｽﾞﾋﾗ ｼｭﾘ 熊野市 6:02.08

36 2 17 13 楠　　悠佐 ｸｽ ﾕｳｻ 尾鷲市 6:02.89

37 1 9 65 佐藤　　佑 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 紀宝町 6:03.88

38 2 15 57 中瀬　絢葉 ﾅｶｾ ｱﾔﾊ 明和町 6:23.28

39 2 12 65 森倉さわな ﾓﾘｸﾗ ｻﾜﾅ 紀宝町 6:33.01

40 2 9 51 大西久美子 ｵｵﾆｼ ｸﾐｺ 木曽岬町 6:43.52

41 1 11 14 中川　由恵 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼｴ 熊野市 7:30.14


